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VBET Ukrainian Premier League
2024/25 13th round, Match #100

Friday, 10.11.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 7°C. Spectators: 1049

«Veres» Rivne

2 : 0

«Ruh» Lviv

23 Kozhukhar Andrii
17 Protasevych Mykhailo
33 Honcharenko Roman
3 Vovchenko Semen
95 Shevchenko Yevhenii
20 Iago
10 Klots Dmytro
99 Luan
11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
89 Haiduchyk Mykola
7 Stepaniuk Ruslan (C)

Substitutes
1 Yushchyshyn Vadym
47 Kohut Bohdan
57 Melnyk Oleksandr
44 Checher Danyil
39 Dannikov Arsenii
29 Kucherov Valerii
22 Baran Rostyslav
90 Nongo
8 Hodia Dmytro
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko
30 Petrov Vladyslav

Coach
Shandruk Oleh

23 Ledvii Dmytro
92 Sliubyk Bohdan
4 Kholod Vitalii
93 Roman Vitalii
77 Sych Oleksii
15 Pidhurskyi Denys (C)
19 Pastukh Yevhenii
71 Fedor Oleh
14 Kvasnytsia Illia
8 Karabin Yaroslav
7 Klymchuk Yurii

Substitutes
1 Hereta Yurii-Volodymyr
76 Tovarnytskyi Oleksii
67 Mykhalchuk Milan
10 Prytula Ostap
22 Plumain
95 Krasnopir Ihor
20 Klayver
11 Runich Vasyl

Coach
Ponomarov Vitalii

Referee:
Omelchenko Oleksandr
Assistant 1:
Kotubei Petro
Assistant 2:
Hrushko Svitlana
4th Official:
Zaitsev Andrii
Referee Observer:
Melnychuk Vasyl

VAR Referee:
Paskhal Ihor
VAR Referee Assistant:
Dord Nazarii
VAR Referee Observer:
Moseichuk Yurii
Delegate:
Ivanchenko Yurii
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VBET Ukrainian Premier League, 2024/25, 13th round, Match #100
Friday, 10.11.2024, 13:00, "Avanhard", Rivne. 7°C. Spectators: 1049

«Veres» Rivne 2 : 0 «Ruh» Lviv
2' 14 Kvasnytsia Illia

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii 6'

20 Iago 12'

99 Luan 22'

45' 92 Sliubyk Bohdan

61' 8 Karabin Yaroslav
20 Klayver

61' 7 Klymchuk Yurii
95 Krasnopir Ihor

62' 71 Fedor Oleh

68' 15 Pidhurskyi Denys
10 Prytula Ostap

68' 14 Kvasnytsia Illia
11 Runich Vasyl

11 Dakhnovskyi Vitalii
8 Hodia Dmytro 75'

89 Haiduchyk Mykola
87 Mrvaljevyc Marko 75'

20 Iago
29 Kucherov Valerii 81'

10 Klots Dmytro
22 Baran Rostyslav 90+2'
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